Actual Hall Of Fame
Cy Young
Walter Johnson
Pete Alexander
Kid Nichols
Lefty Grove
Tom Seaver
Phil Niekro
Bert Blyleven
C. Mathewson
Gaylord Perry
Warren Spahn
Tim Keefe
Eddie Plank
John Clarkson
Steve Carlton
Nolan Ryan
Pud Galvin
Robin Roberts
Fergie Jenkins
Bob Gibson
Charles Radbourn
Don Sutton
Amos Rusie
Red Faber
Jim Palmer
Carl Hubbell
Ted Lyons
Vic Willis
Stan Coveleski
Bob Feller
Mickey Welch
Ed Walsh
Dazzy Vance
Dennis Eckersley
Juan Marichal
Don Drysdale
Rube Waddell
Hal Newhouser
Joe McGinnity
Jim Bunning
Eppa Rixey
Red Ruffing
Mordecai Brown
Whitey Ford
Waite Hoyt
Sandy Koufax

WAR
170.3
152.3
117.0
116.6
109.9
106.3
97.4
96.5
95.3
93.7
92.6
88.9
86.5
85.7
84.1
83.8
83.6
83.1
82.8
81.9
73.5
68.7
68.4
68.4
68.1
67.8
67.2
67.1
65.2
65.2
63.8
63.2
62.5
62.5
61.9
61.2
61.0
60.4
60.4
60.3
56.8
55.4
55.1
53.9
53.3
53.2

WAA
106.0
97.3
77.2
74.0
72.2
65.5
50.9
52.2
58.1
45.6
41.1
51.0
47.0
48.0
39.7
35.2
36.8
38.7
42.6
47.0
37.5
23.3
36.5
20.1
32.8
38.7
28.1
34.9
35.9
34.1
24.6
36.3
390.1
30.6
30.0
28.6
34.9
374
315
28.3
21.7
15.1
32.0
29.0
18.0
30.7

My Hall of Fame
Cy Young
Walter Johnson
Roger Clemens
Pete Alexander
Kid Nichols
Lefty Grove
Tom Seaver
Phil Niekro
Bert Blyleven
C. Mathewson
Gaylord Perry
Warren Spahn
Tim Keefe
Eddie Plank
John Clarkson
Steve Carlton
Nolan Ryan
Pud Galvin
Robin Roberts
Fergie Jenkins
Bob Gibson
Curt Schilling
Jim McCormick
Charles Radbourn
Don Sutton
Kevin Brown
Amos Rusie
Red Faber
Rick Reuschel
Jim Palmer
Carl Hubbell
Ted Lyons
Vic Willis
Luis Tiant
Stan Coveleski
Bob Feller
Ed Walsh
Dazzy Vance
Dennis Eckersley
Tommy John
Juan Marichal
David Cone
Don Drysdale
Rube Waddell
Tommy Bond
Charlie Buffinton

WAR
170.3
152.3
139.4
117.0
116.6
109.9
106.3
97.4
96.5
95.3
93.7
92.6
88.9
86.5
85.7
84.1
83.8
83.6
83.1
82.8
81.9
80.7
75.5
73.5
68.7
68.5
68.4
68.4
68.2
68.1
67.8
67.2
67.1
66.1
65.2
65.2
63.2
62.5
62.5
62.3
61.9
61.7
61.2
61.0
61.0
60.7

WAA
106.0
97.3
94.6
77.2
74.0
72.2
65.5
50.9
52.2
58.1
45.6
41.1
51.0
47.0
48.0
39.7
35.2
36.8
38.7
42.6
47.0
54.1
42.6
37.5
23.3
40.5
36.5
29.1
38.1
32.8
38.7
28.1
34.9
34.5
35.9
34.1
36.3
39.1
30.6
21.9
30.0
35.6
28.6
34.9
34.3
34.7



Actual Hall Of Fame WAR WAA My Hall of Fame WAR WAA

Early Wynn 51.6 16.6 Hal Newhouser 60.4 37.4
Hoyt Wilhelm 50.1 26.9 Joe McGinnity 60.4 31.5
Burleigh Grimes 46.9 14.2 Tony Mullane 60.3 33.2
Addie Joss 45.9 25.2 Jim Bunning 60.3 28.3
Herb Pennock 44.1 9.4 Bret Saberhagen 59.1 36.8
Chief Bender 44.0 17.7 Clark Griffith 57.7 28.7
Lefty Gomez 43.1 19.7 Jerry Koosman 57.1 24.1
Dizzy Dean 42.7 26.8 Dave Stieb 57.0 31.2
Rich Gossage 41.8 16.3 Eddie Cicotte 56.9 27.0
Jack Chesbro 41.2 16.0 Mordecai Brown 55.1 32.0
Bob Lemon 37.5 15.1 Urban Shocker 54.9 29.0
Catfish Hunter 36.6 5.8 Whitey Ford 53.9 29.0
Jesse Haines 35.7 10.3 Sandy Koufax 53.2 30.7
Rube Marquard 34.2 8.8 Billy Pierce 53.1 25.9
Rollie Fingers 25.0 7.0 Tommy Bridges 52.5 27.0
Bruce Sutter 24.5 10.8 Al Spalding 52.2 30.1
Raymond Brown NA NA Wilbur Wood 52.1 26.0
Andy Cooper NA NA Orel Hershiser 51.7 25.1
Leon Day NA NA Early Wynn 51.6 16.6
Martin Dihigo NA NA Hoyt Wilhelm 50.1 26.9
Willie Foster NA NA Wes Ferrell 48.8 23.8
Jose Mendez NA NA Dwight Gooden 48.2 24.0
Satchel Paige NA NA Nap Rucker 47.9 29.7
Wilber Rogan NA NA Ron Guidry 47.9 26.3
Hilton Smith NA NA Noodles Hahn 45.9 29.6
Joe Williams NA NA Addie Joss 45.9 25.2
Average 69.0 35.0 Dizzy Dean 42.7 26.8
Median 63.5 32.4 Rich Gossage 41.8 16.3
Smoky Joe Wood 29.7 16.5

Lee Smith 29.4 13.8

Rollie Fingers 25.0 7.0

Raymond Brown NA NA

Andy Cooper NA NA

Leon Day NA NA

Martin Dihigo NA NA

Willie Foster NA NA

Jose Mendez NA NA

Satchel Paige NA NA

Wilber Rogan NA NA

Hilton Smith NA NA

Joe Williams NA NA

Average 69.7 37.7

Median 62.5 34.3



